	ASS	7012 KY of TM	7	T .
From:	Date:	Veh No: FRT	5240E	Yr Regn: 2021, Apri
Eslimated Cost:	S	Type: M.Car / M.Cycre	e/Bus/Van/Lo	orry I-Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD / TP WS / TP RES / OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer	oŗ	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	* _ *	Make: How	nder ADV	c.c
at Workshop m/s	,	Colour Col	ulin	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of		Sp.Reading (C	5937	T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	,	Eng/No:	œ.	•
Policy No.		C/No: M	HIKFG	112m K034365
Claims No.	-	Gen. Cond: G60d / Fa		
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jan	mmed / Leaked	/ Burnt or
(Client's Record)	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Brake: Inorder / Jan	mmed / Leakşd	/ Burnt or
Make of Veh	•	Modi: Nil / S/Rim	I STD A/Rim or	
	1	Tyre Size: F:	110	180 Riy.
(Policy Condition)		R:	130	170RIS
Remark: The veh had com	menced its N/S O/S	—	<del></del>	/ MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		-ederal
Bal. or Market Value:	413K.	Front		Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 5	- mm	R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	mm	L/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	*	D.O.L. 14/12/22.
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	_ Kike	Puedretin
CA / REV / REP. /		Des. of Damages : 7	Ra / Rear / O/S	INS / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT		/ 	
	nstruction	The U/C / Chass	sis frame / Boo	dy Structure affected due to collision
Action 7				<u> </u>
		<del></del>	~ <del>~~</del>	
. 1		1		<del></del>
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		<del></del>	
			Х	<del></del>
			· · · · · ·	
***************************************			-	<del></del>
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Dane!		
1)	: Final Report	Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Return to?	- Topoli	Resurvey No. of	Trip:	Survey Fee:
2)	. Add Fe			Transportation:
	Aud Fe		(\$	)S + RSSI
Repeteronnei:	N <sub>k</sub>	: Interview	(\$	) Photos
Famb som / 1.6 % Lit.		: Tech, Invs	s (\$	) Others
•	)	: Weel:end	16-	

## **BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD**

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 12 Dec 2022

## ASSESSMENT FOR REPAIR: HONDA ADV150 - FBT6240E

Chassis No.: Engine No.:

<u>Qty</u>	Description	<u>Estimate</u>
1 pc	Front wheel axle	\$85.00 <b>×</b>
2 pcs	Steering stem bearings @ \$45.00	\$90.00
1 pc	Front left fork assy	\$385.00⊀
1 pc	Steering stem assy	\$220.00 <
1 pc	Left footstep	\$195.00 ent
1 pc	Front right fairing assy	\$195.00 ?
1 pc	Handle	\$145.00 ?
1 set	View mirror	\$140.00 cut
1 set	Balancer	\$95.00 cut
1 pc	Brake lever	\$65.000-
1 set	Front left signal	\$125.00 000
1 pc	Front left fairing assy	\$195.00 art
1 set	Front left lower fairing	\$155.00 cut
2 pcs	Left side stand	\$95.00 47
1 pc	Mainstand	\$280.00 61
1 pc	Rear right suspension	\$250.00×
1 pc	Left rear foot rest	\$85.00 cut
1 pc	Rear exhaust cover	\$98.00 -1
1 pc	Exhaust assy	\$480.00%
1 pc	Rear brake disk	\$135.00×
1 pc	Engine cover left	\$265.00 @
1 pc	Air box cover assy	\$215.00 ent
1 pc	Rear fender assy	\$265.00×
1 pc	Box rack	\$65.00 aut
		\$4,323.00
	Less discount 10%	\$432,30
	Special nett items	\$3,890.70
1 pc	Rear number plate	\$30.00 bt
1 pc	Rear sport rim	\$395.00 €
		, 
1)	Tank	
	Towing charges	\$100.00

	Replace, realign and adjust above	
2)	damaged parts, check wiring and lighting system To remove, replace and balance	\$700.00 300
3)	rear wheel rim To knock, straighten chassis & body	\$120.00 <b>×</b>
4)	balancing To remove/refit, replace (if damage) check and	\$380.00 ⊀
5) 6)	straighten front fork tubes.  Spray painting	\$180.00 X \$300.00 150

**Total Estimate** 

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing (ST of 7%)

BHAKE OF BHA

For Bike Production Pte Ltd

Taufin 97495749

WP 14/12/22 9545 pr

1/8 Resury after report

Zdays

fruften Climanto. wn

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

VERSION: 1 (12/12/2022 10:32 (SGT))

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- /. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

12/12/2022 10:32 (SGT) Driver 06/12/2022 16:15 (SGT) Jurong West Ave 1, Singapore T-JUNCTION OF JURONG WEST AVE 1 / JURONG WEST ST51 Singapore

FBT6240E

Vehicle Registration Number

IT SUREDIPOLIC THOUDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

THO I MARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

INSUR IN E COMPAN

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number

LE VER

Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation

No MUHAMMAD ISA BIN MOHAMED RAMLI S8115652B shifalopez@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-87100384

Honda **ADV150** 

Private use

Yes Motorcycle Auto 150

EQ Insurance Company Ltd DMMPHQ22-000973

SHARIFAH NURFALAH BINTI SYED HAMID S8400307G 07/01/1984 Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

Translator's name Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Police Station Name Police Station Phone No. Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIPCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? 17/09/2007

15 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Female

(Phone) +65-84085907

shifalopez@hotmail.com

BLK696 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 1 #08-59

640696 No Spouse No

Collision - Cross Junction

Clear Dry

No 2

Yes Yes

> Yes 1

No

Yes

Jurong Division Headquarters (Phone) +65-18007910000 (Fax) +65-68965647

No. 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 Singapore 649482

No

Yes No

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

SHB699D

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Taxi

 Name of Driver
 HOW GEK TONG

 NRIC No
 \$1561851E

 Contact Number

 Address

 Address complement

 Postcode

 Insurance Company Name

 Nature Of Damage

 Details of property damaged in accident

 No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## THE STATE OF THE S

### INDER TO 1

Name of injured person SHARIFAH NURFALAH BINTI SYED HAMID Gender Female Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained LEFT HIPS ,THIGH, BACK,HAND ANKLE Injured person in which vehicle? FBT6240E Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes

### 3 y . 1 . 4. 1

### CHON (BALLERY)

- the structure of the following the second
- so free t=t -security at the free-glood transfer is Aug as a painter .
- The second secon
- the state of the s

## As a following respect to the first of inter-dependent of in

មនុខ នៃក្រុម ស្ត្រី ស្

### there extracts to all assaud the first still but of them.

Compact Hostics For Hospital State State State Act of ISMN

will be a more for the state of the

The second of the second

ு இது இது இது இது இருக்கு இருக்கு இது இருக்கு இது இருக்கு இது இருக்கு இது இருக்கு இர

to Pink in the son a fertal has all two the edges a very third where we were to like the

### 

වර දක්ව ව ක්රයවන කිය යේ ක්රම් කිරීමට කෙනේ රාජව ක වැවැත් පොමුණු එ බවට වැනිවූ ව නම්වර රැසි කිරීමට සිටිවේ. - වී වියාමාල්ට, වු සමුතුම මැඳිම්වේ මේ කිරීමට සිටිවේ සිටිවේ නම් සිටිවේ නම් සිටිවේ නම් නම් සිටිවේ. ව දමුල්

entropy of the state of the sta

Cartal Mir ia

Ü.	Same Sugar of march of the Act of the		
ı.	and to the first		
r			į.
	, we	٠	ļ
	a.	-	1
			1
		и - э	1
•			1
Ì	and a second of the second		
1	The state of the s		5
Ì	and the second s		j
	and the second s		1
	ح و دوسته دست د د د د د استشدر وزید وی و سویتینوپ وی و د س		ř
		_i de	
	- w · · · · · · · ·		
	e a var a vare a conservation de l'action	× 11	
	er er - wexxwester er este en en en		
	en e	1 - 4	
	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	- 0 + -	
			- 1
ž.	a - w with the little is decreased the window of the contraction of th		
	control to the separate particles on the left of the left of the left of the separate particles and the left of th		
	The state of the second of the		2
٠	the analysis of the second of the company of the co	÷ -	×
			= :
	ு உரு சார் சார் சார் மிறு இடியுள்ளார். - இரு	ar v 1 v 4	-
	the state of the s		-
	جان اردید وسیدی کا دیا کسی با کا کشافت بخان در است. - از دید وسیدی		
	- ಅ		
	The second secon	~	
1			
		* ×	
	W 1.00		

Yak riji sarangis

i della dell





Report No. #20221207 1005

### POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Power Station Of Origin Jurone Division (10) 2 Jurone Wmit Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 1.49482 \*e-No:1800-79100 ac

Vide Report No.	Station Diary No.
Address 1750 YUNG KUANG Contact No. Home/Office.	ROAD WELD SINGAFORE FIVE
Sex Age	B4 185907  MAIL CCM Date of Birth Raise L/ VV 1884Arcio
English Lecation Of incident 601 JURONG WEST SINCAPORE 640504	STREET 51 HONG KAM - CIR E
	Aricress  1750 YUNG KUANG Contact No. Home/Office.  Final Address SHIFALOPEZ@HOT Sex Age Ferrare 35 Language English Lecation Of incident

is recreded forward to the night land at the most front at the T-junction of Jurong West Avenue 1 and Is rong West Street 51 and light junction waiting for the light to turn green. The light was still red and I left the pike pushed forward.

I immediately tried to regain my balance with my left foot on the floor, press the break and easy relary ADV Scooter Motorcycle, FBT6240E throttle was closed. However the pike did not stepped unit view west. tratitic I was bring pushed forward and dragged from behind and notice the was a tax be send in-

Signaturi Of Ofeser Popuratine The Reinst Not argustratin	Sign name to helping to the continue of the co
Squatur Of Interpreter Not applicable	Date 1 me 07 13 2032 93 65
Officer In-Charge Of Case	Characteristic - Of Chase



2013

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20221207/7005

SH3c390 crisin by Military Guk Teng \$1561851E from my side mirror.

I turned a y handle formy left to avoid being dragged forward and the car on my left also stooped more cratify. I did to the ground when my left foot gave way and I swerved to the left while my take store or my log. I then to stand to free my log but old not manage to stand up. I dragged it out from under my take one sat down on the floor to regen composure.

Virial factored my head, the tax driver was standing beside me with other passerby and he grabbed my his from my hise he stand and passed it to me. I asked for help to make a call to 999 but he assumed I have called the place when he passed my his keep telling passerby the police have been called and the asked to a standard transfer when he passed my his keep telling passerby the police have been called and the ask I mark him is

Autosserfry smitted my malarcyclic and asked if I can stars to move to the side. I could not move my legund and not have the strength to get up. I was assisted up and move to the side. I asked the tax driver if surrection have called the ambulance and he replied, "You called 909 already right?". I said no I didn't call invoice.

Small 3.5% in I dialed 999 and asked for assistance. By then I was feeling giddy and could not keep my test it in I was feeling part on my left hips. Thigh, back, hards and ankle, I also managed to contact my so also as well.

The land than an arriver and I was altended to before they brought me to NTEGH. I passed my motorcycle env. to the requireds, and my spouse answed at the scene and collected my neterigines from the bale.

Jignet tra Of Oncor Recording The Report. Note to capte		Signature Of Informant The identity of the person making this report has been authoritizated by Singnass. No signature is required
Signatura; Of Interpretar Not conficult	1	Dati /Timic 57 12 2022 38 00
Citan le Chesta With my	,	Of a finalinga Saso

Page 17 of 18





POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Regnat No. JC CZZ JC S. TOST

and passed my wallet and up to me before driving off to ti	ne off to the A	before	a ma	o t	and i	my wailet	ากละรอก	and)
--	-----------------	--------	------	-----	-------	-----------	---------	------

Assessment was core and I was given 14days Hosp taisation Leave with a follow up with the Orth 110 no-cast my ankle I actum and see a spetial st

		and the property of the contract of the contra	
Subjects Involved			
Victim		و خو المشارية	y
Baray Verse	SHARIFAH NURFALAH BIL	NTI SYED HAM D	
4D Types	ARIC NO	LD No	\$84.105£7G
Gerda.	Sterning	TYGO	54
Rabe	Arab	Language	if nghán
Organiation	Delivery Rider	Address	CADR DVALIA BINUY 07:1
			#go.29 SINGAPORE 6131/3
Vande Ña	84085907	is informant A	Yes
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	Victim?	
,	- 68H N 285 TV 157		
Derson Varne	SHARIFAH NURFALAH BI	MIT SAED HALLO (LA	ทันเริงศ์:

Separative Of Other Recording The Report

Not applicable

Choos in Charge Of Circle

Separative Of the person nace of a separative of the person nace of the person nace of the person nace of